
Acronyms Organizations
2019 

Allocations
Order of 
Selection

Selection Date/Time
(CENTRAL TIME) Selection Contact Contact Email

Public Policy 
Council

Public Policy Council (PPC State of the Art; 
Legislative Breakfast) 2

Pre
determined PPC Breakfast & Symposium NA NA

CHTRC Child Health Translational Research Committee 2 1 10/17 ~ 7-9am Frederick Kaskel frederick.kaskel@einstein.yu.edu
CCGCH Coalition of Child Global Health Centres 2 2 10/17 ~ 9-11am Suzinne Pak-Gorstein spakgor@uw.edu
PHM Pediatric Hospitalist Medicine 2 3 10/17 ~11am-1pm Tamara Simon tamara.simon@seattlechildrens.org 
SAHM Society for Adolescent Health and Medicine 2 4 10/17 ~ 1-3pm Ellen Selkie eselkie@med.umich.edu
IPHA International Pediatric Hypertension Association 2 5 10/17 ~ 3-5pm Dan Feig  dfeig@peds.uab.edu
ASPN American Society of Pediatric Nephrology 3 6 10/17 ~ 5-7pm Gina-Marie Barletta gbarletta@akdhc.com
SDBP Society for Developmental & Behavioral Pediatrics 2 7 10/18 ~ 7-9am Sue Berger sberger@northwestern.edu
CC Critical Care 2 8 10/18 ~ 9-11am Jessica Moreland jessica.moreland@utsouthwestern.edu

ISCHE
International Society for Children’s Health and the 
Environment 2 9 10/18 ~11am-1pm Ruth Etzel RETZEL@GWU.EDU

PES Pediatric Endocrine Society 3 10 10/18 ~ 1-3pm Laurie Cohen laurie.cohen@childrens.harvard.edu

NASPGHAN
North American Society for Pediatric 
Gastroenterology, Hepatology & Nutrition 2 11 10/18 ~ 3-5pm Regino Gonzalez-Peralta 

Regino.Gonzalez-Peralta.MD@flhosp.org

APPD Association of Pediatric Program Directors 2 12 10/18 ~ 5-7pm Marsha Anderson marsha.anderson@childrenscolorado.org
CNS Child Neurology Society 2 13 10/19 ~ 7-9am Taeun Chang tchang@childrensnational.org
MOD March of Dimes Foundation (Award Lecture) 2 14 10/19 ~ 9-11am Kelle Moley KMoley@marchofdimes.org

Neonatal
Neonatology - AAP Section on Neonatal-Perinatal 
Medicine AAP/SoNPM 8 15 10/19 ~11am-1pm Rita Ryan 

ryanr@musc.edu

ASPR Asian Society for Pediatric Research 2 16 10/19 ~ 1-3pm Katsuhiro Arai arai-k@ncchd.go.jp
EM Emergency Medicine 2 17 10/19 ~ 3-5pm Lise Nigrovic lise.nigrovic@childrens.harvard.edu

PIDS Pediatric Infectious Diseases Society 3 18 10/19 ~ 5-7pm
David Hyun 

dhyun@pewtrusts.org

APA Academic Pediatric Association 4 19 10/22 ~ 7-9am Steven Selbst sselbst@nemours.org  
SPR Society for Pediatric Research 4 20 10/22 ~ 9-11am Jamie Lohr lohrx003@umn.edu
AAP American Academy of Pediatrics 4 21 10/22 ~11am-1pm Dan Rauch drauch@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
APS American Pediatric Society 4 22 10/22 ~ 1-3pm Chris Gleason cgleason@uw.edu
PAS Program 
Committee at 
Large PAS Program Committee at Large 0 10/24 ~ 2-5pm

Suggestions to Operating 
Committee made via 
Teleconference

PAS 
Operating 
Committee PAS Operating Committee 6 23 10/24 ~ 5pm

Selection made via 
Teleconference

Total 69

Scholarly Session Allotments and Order of Selection
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